RANCHNIANS

ALL BREEDS LIVESTOCRK SHOW

Ladies of the Grasslands and Cattlemen’s
Classic Jackpot Shows

August 30t 2025

Kinetic Park
Swift Current, SK

Judge for the Day: John Hogberg of Langenburg, SK



Ladies of Grasslands Jackpot Heifer Calf Show

Sponsored By: JGL

JGL

Partners in agriculture.

Split 1

100 Phoebe May 5, 2025
101 Reids Anara 257N April 3, 2025
102 Merida March 18, 2025
103 Cream March 17, 2025
104 FPC Miss Nala 519N March 14, 2025
105 FPC Miss Millie 517N March 10, 2025
106 Poppy March 16, 2025
107 Bluesky Neptune JG25N March 4, 2025

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:

Split 2

108 Sunshine Feb 26, 2025
109 Lacy Feb 26, 2025
110  Millli Feb 26, 2025

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Colt Needham

Taylor Reid
Harlee Chubb
Cassie Chubb
Denton Spenst
Reese Spenst

Reese Morison

Exhibitor: Jessintha Goohsen

Exhibitor: Grady Grindheim

Exhibitor:

Exhibitor:

Cort Simpson

Reece Erdman



111 Riverfront Beauty 579N Feb 23, 2025
112 Red Clear Choctaw Miss 72N Feb 22, 2025
113 Black Hills Beauty 22N Feb 17, 2025
114 Ruby Feb 16, 2025

115 Little Miss Feb 16, 2025

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:

Split 3

116 Red Living Skies Larkaba 507N Feb 15, 2025

117 Riverfront Beauty 559N Feb 11, 2025
118 Red Clear Goldie 56N Feb 11, 2025
119 Moorehaven Rita 11N Feb 11, 2025

Exhibitor: Greeley Robertson

Exhibitor: Payton Allin
Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky
Exhibitor: Hayden Clermont

Exhibitor: Gibson Grindheim

Exhibitor: Owyn Moore
Exhibitor: Dryden Robertson
Exhibitor: Reese Allin

Exhibitor: Curtis Hewitt

120 APH 847J) 532C Ms Cabaret 2N Feb 10, 2025 Exhibitor: Summer Arthur

121 Brooking Scream 5179 Feb 6, 2025
122 Periwinkle Feb 5, 2025
123 KLR Salad 9N Feb 4, 2025

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:

Exhibitor: Kiefer Morrison
Exhibitor: Chloe Dehr

Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner



Split4
124
125
126
127

128

129
130

131

Flying W Miss Blk Licorice 62N Feb 3, 2025. Exhibitor: Paisley Wolkowski

Redrich Classified 1N Feb 3, 2025 Exhibitor: Lexi Dietrich
Freyburn Blackbird 22N Feb 1, 2025 Exhibitor: Joran Frey
Sally Jan 29, 2025 Exhibitor: Katelyn Rutten

Sheidaghan GBL Gold Princess 126N Jan 26, 2025
Exhibitor: Saige Buchanan

Red CS Lola 11N Jan 22, 2025 Exhibitor: Shelten Grabler
McMahon Duchess 614N Jan 22, 2025 Exhibitor: Chevy Matchett

RBP Miss Caliber 6N Jan 19, 2025 Exhibitor: Rebecca Porter

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:

Split 5
132
133
134
135
136

137

City View Black Betty 538N Jan 18,2025  Exhibitor: Addison Barnett

McMahon Priceless 608N Jan 18, 2025  Exhibitor: Chevy Matchett
Red Cockburn Cora 5002 Jan 17, 2025 Exhibitor: Wyatt Cockburn
Hidden Lake Nancy 13N Jan 17, 2025 Exhibitor: Paisley Baron
Riverfront Rosebud 522N Jan 15, 2025 Exhibitor: Dryden Robertson

Flying W Miss Holiday 22N Jan 14, 2025  Exhibitor: Porter Wolkowski



138 Grants Ms Princess 6N Jan 14, 2025 Exhibitor: Toby Grant

139 Dusty Hollow Pride 503N Jan 14, 2025 Exhibitor: Ryan Finkle

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:

Split 6

140 Brooking Rose 5077 Jan 13, 2025 Exhibitor: Kordell Morrison
141 KCH Soda Crush 508N  Jan 11, 2025 Exhibitor: Kendra Hinsburg
142 BRL Heather 511N Jan 10, 2025 Exhibitor: Bennett Blanchette
143 BJ'S315lJilt 530 Jan 9, 2025 Exhibitor: Logan Scheirlinck
144 Riverfront Tibbie 503N Jan 8, 2025 Exhibitor: Greeley Robertson
145 Twin Creek Countess 1IN Jan 7,2025 Exhibitor: Kaylin Bartel
146 DTH Tula 5212 Jan 6, 2025 Exhibitor: Tristan Tober

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:




Split 7

148 DTH Sheila 5156 Jan 5, 2025 Exhibitor: Rachel Tober
149 MIJP Miss Caliber ET 1IN Jan 3, 2025 Exhibitor: Tyson Porter
150 DTH Overtime 5007 Jan 3, 2025 Exhibitor: Dane Tober
151 BRL Annabelle 505N Jan 2, 2025 Exhibitor: Briar Blanchette
152 DRB Bright n Classy IN Jan 2, 2025 Exhibitor: Brayden Fladeland
153 SVY Elsa 501N Jan 1, 2025 Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky
154 CMS Sage 502N Jan 1, 2025 Exhibitor: Colt Needham

Class Advancer:

Class Advancer:

OVERALL CHAMPION:

OVERALL RESERVE CHAMPION:



Sponsored By: Cattlemen’s Classic Golf

Spli
200
201
203
204
205

206

Cattlemen’s Classic Jackpot Steer Calf Show

SWIFT CURRENT

t1
Rambo
Tom
Jerry
Ferdinand
Sammy

Midnight

Class Advancer:

CATTLEMEN’S

March 29, 2025
March 3, 2025
March 1, 2025
March 1, 2025
Feb 25, 2025

Feb 24, 2025

Class Advancer:

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

Exhibitor

: Crew Wilgenbusch
: Cort Simpson

: Paisley Wolkowski
: Laramie Grenwood
: Katelyn Rutten

: Blake Fisk



Split 2

207

208

209

210

211

212

Lil” Smoke
Garth Brooks
Money Talks
Poncho
EZEE Dan

Beast

Class Advancer:

Feb 19, 2025
Feb 10, 2025
Feb 1, 2025

Jan 26, 2025
Jan 21, 2025

Jan 12, 2025

Class Advancer:

OVERALL CHAMPION:

OVERALL RESERVE CHAMPION:

We hope to see you all tomorrow- Sunday, August 315" at our showmanship and
conformation show starting at 9 am.

Exhibitor: Rebecca Porter
Exhibitor: Avery Greenwood
Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky
Exhibitor: Tyson Porter
Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky

Exhibitor: Ryan Finkle



