

Ladies of the Grasslands and Cattlemen's Classic Jackpot Shows August 30th 2025 Kinetic Park Swift Current, SK

Ladies of Grasslands Jackpot Heifer Calf Show

Sponsored By: JGL



Split 1

100	Phoebe	May 5, 2025	Exhibitor: Colt Needham
101	Reids Anara 257N	April 3, 2025	Exhibitor: Taylor Reid
102	Merida	March 18, 2025	Exhibitor: Harlee Chubb
103	Cream	March 17, 2025	Exhibitor: Cassie Chubb
104	FPC Miss Nala 519N	March 14, 2025	Exhibitor: Denton Spenst
105	FPC Miss Millie 517N	March 10, 2025	Exhibitor: Reese Spenst
106	Рорру	March 16, 2025	Exhibitor: Reese Morison
107	Bluesky Neptune JG25N	March 4, 2025	Exhibitor: Jessintha Goohsen
Class	Advancer:		
Class	Advancer:		

Split 2

108	Sunshine	Feb 26, 2025	Exhibitor: Grady Grindheim
109	Lacy	Feb 26, 2025	Exhibitor: Cort Simpson
110	Millli	Feb 26, 2025	Exhibitor: Reece Erdman

111	Riverfront Beauty 579N	Feb 2	23, 2025	Exhib	itor: Greeley Robertson
112	Red Clear Choctaw Miss	72N	Feb 22, 202	5	Exhibitor: Payton Allin
113	Black Hills Beauty 22N	Feb 1	17, 2025	Exhib	itor: Katie Kolenosky
114	Ruby	Feb 1	16, 2025	Exhib	itor: Hayden Clermont
115	Little Miss	Feb 1	16, 2025	Exhib	itor: Gibson Grindheim
Class	Advancer:				
Class	Advancer:				
Split 3	3				
116	Red Living Skies Larkaba	507N	Feb 15, 202	5	Exhibitor: Owyn Moore
117	Riverfront Beauty 559N	1	Feb 11, 2025	Ext	nibitor: Dryden Robertson
118	Red Clear Goldie 56N		Feb 11, 202	5	Exhibitor: Reese Allin
119	Moorehaven Rita 11N		Feb 11, 202	5	Exhibitor: Curtis Hewitt
120	APH 847J 532C Ms Cabai	ret 2N	Feb 10, 2	2025	Exhibitor: Summer Arthur
121	Brooking Scream 5179	Feb 6	5, 2025	Exhib	itor: Kiefer Morrison
122	Periwinkle	Feb 5	5, 2025	Exhib	itor: Chloe Dehr
123	KLR Salad 9N	Feb 4	1, 2025		Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner
Class	Advancer:				
Class	Advancer:				

Split 4

124	Flying W Miss Blk Licoric	e 62N	Feb 3, 2025	5. Ex	hibitor: Paisley Wolkowski
125	Redrich Classified 1N	Feb 3,	2025		Exhibitor: Lexi Dietrich
126	Freyburn Blackbird 22N		Feb 1, 2025		Exhibitor: Joran Frey
127	Sally	Jan 29	, 2025		Exhibitor: Katelyn Rutten
128	Sheidaghan GBL Gold Pri	ncess 1	26N Jan 26	•	5 oitor: Saige Buchanan
129	Red CS Lola 11N	Jan 22	, 2025	Exhib	oitor: Shelten Grabler
130	McMahon Duchess 614N	l Jan	22, 2025	Exl	nibitor: Chevy Matchett
131	RBP Miss Caliber 6N	Jan 19	, 2025	Exhib	oitor: Rebecca Porter
Class	Advancer:				
Class	Advancer:				

Split 5

132	City View Black Betty 538N	Jan 18, 2025	Exhibitor: Addison Barnett
133	McMahon Priceless 608N	Jan 18, 2025	Exhibitor: Chevy Matchett
134	Red Cockburn Cora 5002	Jan 17, 2025	Exhibitor: Wyatt Cockburn
135	Hidden Lake Nancy 13N	Jan 17, 2025	Exhibitor: Paisley Baron
136	Riverfront Rosebud 522N	Jan 15, 2025	Exhibitor: Dryden Robertson
137	Flying W Miss Holiday 22N	Jan 14, 2025	Exhibitor: Porter Wolkowski

138	Grants Ms Princess 6N	Jan 14,	, 2025	1	Exhibitor: ¹	Toby Grant	
139	Dusty Hollow Pride 503N	١.	Jan 14, 2025	5 1	Exhibitor:	Ryan Finkle	
Class	Advancer:						
Class	Advancer:						
Split	6						
140	Brooking Rose 5077	Jan 13,	, 2025	Exhibit	or: Kordel	l Morrison	
141	KCH Soda Crush 508N	Jan 11,	2025	Exhibit	or: Kendra	a Hinsburg	
142	BRL Heather 511N	Jan 10,	, 2025	Exhibit	or: Benne	tt Blanchett	e
143	BJ'S 315 Jilt 530	Jan 9, 2	2025	Exhibit	or: Logan	Scheirlinck	
144	Riverfront Tibbie 503N	Jan 8, 2	2025	Exhibit	or: Greele	y Robertsor	1
145	Twin Creek Countess 1N		Jan 7 ,2025	I	Exhibitor:	Kaylin Barte	ı
146	DTH Tula 5212		Jan 6, 2025	I	Exhibitor: ⁻	Tristan Tobe	er
Class	Advancer:						
Class	Advancer:						

Split 7

148	DTH Sheila 5156		Jan 5, 2025	Exhibitor: Rachel Tober
149	MJP Miss Caliber ET 1N		Jan 3, 2025	Exhibitor: Tyson Porter
150	DTH Overtime 5007		Jan 3, 2025	Exhibitor: Dane Tober
151	BRL Annabelle 505N	Jan 2	, 2025	Exhibitor: Briar Blanchette
152	DRB Bright n Classy 1N	Jan 2	, 2025	Exhibitor: Brayden Fladeland
153	SVY Elsa 501N	Jan 1	, 2025	Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky
154	CMS Sage 502N	Jan 1	, 2025	Exhibitor: Colt Needham
Class	Advancer:			
Class	Advancer:			

OVERALL CHAMPION:

OVERALL RESERVE CHAMPION:

Cattlemen's Classic Jackpot Steer Calf Show

Sponsored By: Cattlemen's Classic Golf



Split 1

200	Rambo	March 29, 2025	Exhibitor: Crew Wilgenbusch			
201	Tom	March 3, 2025	Exhibitor: Cort Simpson			
203	Jerry	March 1, 2025	Exhibitor: Paisley Wolkowski			
204	Ferdinand	March 1, 2025	Exhibitor: Laramie Grenwood			
205	Sammy	Feb 25, 2025	Exhibitor: Katelyn Rutten			
206	Midnight	Feb 24, 2025	Exhibitor: Blake Fisk			
Class Advancer:						
Class Advancer:						

Split 2

207	Lil' Smoke	Feb 19, 2025	Exhibitor: Rebecca Porter				
208	Garth Brooks	Feb 10, 2025	Exhibitor: Avery Greenwood				
209	Money Talks	Feb 1, 2025	Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky				
210	Poncho	Jan 26, 2025	Exhibitor: Tyson Porter				
211	EZEE Dan	Jan 21, 2025	Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky				
212	Beast	Jan 12, 2025	Exhibitor: Ryan Finkle				
Class Advancer:							
Class Advancer:							

OVERALL CHAMPION:

OVERALL RESERVE CHAMPION:

We hope to see you all tomorrow- Sunday, August 31^{st,} at our showmanship and conformation show starting at 9 am.